1
Phone 800-323-2593
          630-231-5900
Fax     630-231-1377
Internet www.natcon.com
N a t io n a l C o n t r o ls  C o r p .
Ordering Information
1-28
.5-10 Seconds
.25-5 Seconds
.05-1 Second Q4F-00001-326 Q4F-00001-327
Q4F-00005-326 Q4F-00005-327
Q4F-00010-326 Q4F-00010-327
3-60 Seconds Q4F-00060-326 Q4F-00060-327
15-300 Seconds Q4F-00300-326 Q4F-00300-327
30-600 Seconds Q4F-00600-326 Q4F-00600-327
180-3600 Seconds Q4F-03600-326 Q4F-03600-327
.25-5 Hours Q4F-18000-326 Q4F-18000-327
.5-10 Hours Q4F-36000-326 Q4F-36000-327
Time Range 12 VDC ± 10% 24 VAC/DC ± 10%
Trigger Time (Start Sw. Closure)
Features
N C